13 December 2016 Tuesday

66th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium
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Horse Name
1.GULEN EFE
2 KAVIALICAS
3.DILBER GULU (Kosmaz)
4 DIRANSAN
5.SEMHKAN
6.BEYAZ ORTU (Kogmaz)
7.HAYATI CEDID
8. BURGAKHAN
9.TOVMKS
10.CAGLARKAN
11.DILSEKER
12.SANCAR BEY (Kosmaz)
13.ATOVBOMBASI
14.CETINKALE
15.ESMER EFE
16.BIMEN (Kosmaz)

4ygrh
5ygrh
4ygrm
4ygrh
Bygrh
4ygrm
4ygrh
4ychh
4ychh
4ychh
5ychm
5ygrh
5ychh
8ygrh
4ychh
S5ychh

Entries
Handicap 16/DHOW
1.)35.500 t
1)5325¢
Sire Dam

KOSANEFE - GULSIRIN 62,5
YALAZ - BURCU HANIM 63
GOBAKBEY - DILBERAY 0
TAMERINOGLU - INCIGICEG 60,5
ANGORA - CAGLAYKK 62,5
PRKARACA - KIRAGI 0
TEKELIOGLU - NADDE 59,5
BEN ANADOLU - HAMDEGUL 59
SOVALYE- YILDZSEVER 58,5
HORBATUR - BEHRES 58
OZGUNHAN - HANKIZI 58,5
BABABEKIR - ERSEN 0
ATOVKARNCA - ONCLKIZ 56,5
OZGUNHAN - MATRA .68 55
HABERBATUR - ESMANLR 52,5
ANADOLUATESI - SANSIEDA 0

2)14200 ¢
2)2130 ¢

Weight
IBR. CELIK
iSM. POLAT
ERG. CELIK
IBR. YALCIN
FER. KANDIL
ABD. ATAS
ALI SAHIN
SEM AKSU
BED. ZAVIAN
iSM YUKSEL
GOK. YILDIZ
ZAH. YILDIZ
H. NAF. SENGUL
YAV. YILDIZ
OME. SITIL
OZE. INCEGUL

Owner
FER.CELIK
HAL SIMSEK
S.KULAK
MATAL
AGULLU
H.OZTOPRAK
AACEKENOGLU
MUCAR
S.OZKAN
| KOROGLU
S.EREN
SIPEK
MYALCIN
H.OZTOPRAK
MTURKOGLU
N.GUVEN

kg, 2200 Fiber Sand

3.)7.100 ¢

3.)1.065 ¢

Trainer RT

83 555280
80 805657
79 436536
79 800099
79 735788
78 577530
77 476410
76 25447-0
75 980708
74 406487
71 659555
68 009690
67 69-8060
64 067580
63 386757
57 85766-2

Adana Racecourse (13th Day)

4)3550 &
4)533 ¢

Last 6 Race
22.11.2016
04.12.2016
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04.12.2016
04.12.2016
04.12.2016
19.11.2016
04.12.2016
08.12.2016
29.11.2016
27.11.2016
19.11.2016
04.12.2016
08.12.2016
04.12.2016
03.12.2016

Last Race Date



